
Page 1 of 1

Alliant International University

San Diego University Research Foundation

Youth ALIVE!

National Center For Victims of Crime

National Center for Victims of Crime

National Center for Victims of Crime

The Council of State Governments

Research Triangle Institute

Girls Educational and Mentoring Services Inc

The University of Texas at Austin

National Crime Prevention Council

National Sheriffs Association

FORGE, Inc

CA

CA

CA

DC

DC

DC

KY

NC

NY

TX

VA

VA

WI

 $499,844.00

 $497,922.00

 $406,600.00

 $347,080.00

 $185,608.00

 $238,189.00

 $363,644.00

 $493,799.00

 $385,837.00

 $499,746.00

 $500,000.00

 $288,522.00

 $293,209.00

Institute on Violence, Abuse and Trauma

Sponsored Research

Youth ALIVE!

Stalking Resource Center

Public Policy & Communications

Education

American Probation and Parole Association

DAS

Non-Profit Organization

Office of Sponsored Projects

Headquarters

Research, Development & Grants

Transgender Sexual Violence Project

Legal Name State Award Amount Organizational Unit Name

 $5,000,000.00
Total Award Amt:

FY 2009 Recovery Act - National Field-Generated 
Training, Technical Assistance, and Demonstration 

Projects (NFG)


