FY 2009 Recovery Act - National Field-Generated Training, Technical Assistance, and Demonstration Projects (NFG)

Total Award Amt: \$5,000,000.00

Legal Name	State	Award Amount	Organizational Unit Name
Alliant International University	CA	\$499,844.00	Institute on Violence, Abuse and Trauma
San Diego University Research Foundation	CA	\$497,922.00	Sponsored Research
Youth ALIVE!	CA	\$406,600.00	Youth ALIVE!
National Center For Victims of Crime	DC	\$347,080.00	Stalking Resource Center
National Center for Victims of Crime	DC	\$185,608.00	Public Policy & Communications
National Center for Victims of Crime	DC	\$238,189.00	Education
The Council of State Governments	KY	\$363,644.00	American Probation and Parole Association
Research Triangle Institute	NC	\$493,799.00	DAS
Girls Educational and Mentoring Services Inc	NY	\$385,837.00	Non-Profit Organization
The University of Texas at Austin	TX	\$499,746.00	Office of Sponsored Projects
National Crime Prevention Council	VA	\$500,000.00	Headquarters
National Sheriffs Association	VA	\$288,522.00	Research, Development & Grants
FORGE, Inc	WI	\$293,209.00	Transgender Sexual Violence Project